Resultados por mejor vuelta

Nombre Grupo Mejor Dif. | Dif mejor | Dif media | Dif mejor | Dif media | Vuel
anterior dia dia grupo grupo
P105302300000000 | prueba 01:34.901 [ 00:00.000 | 00:00.000 | 00:10.076 | 00:00.000 | 00:16.949 10
KellerS sbk 01:35.773 [ 00:00.871 | 00:00.871 | 00:09.204 | 00:00.000 | 00:07.588 | 62
NémecP ssp 01:37.013 [ 00:01.240 | 00:02.111 | 00:07.964| 00:00.000 | 00:07.329 | 46
BiicheleC sbk 01:37.927( 00:00.913 | 00:03.025] 00:07.051 | 00:02.153 | 00:05.434| 29
VasulinM sbk 01:37.997 | 00:00.070 | 00:03.095] 00:06.980 | 00:02.224 | 00:05.364| 85
GrafC ssp 01:39.078 [ 00:01.080 | 00:04.176 | 00:05.899 | 00:02.064 | 00:05.264| 30
BiihlerS sbk 01:39.840 [ 00:00.761 | 00:04.938 | 00:05.138 | 00:04.066 | 00:03.521 51
BiicheleA sbk 01:40.240 [ 00:00.400 | 00:05.338 | 00:04.737 | 00:04.466 | 00:03.121| 41
Pavlik] sbk 01:40.374 [ 00:00.134 | 00:05.472 | 00:04.603 | 00:04.600 | 00:02.987| 26
BilauM ssp 01:40.958 [ 00:00.583 | 00:06.056 | 00:04.020 | 00:03.944 | 00:03.385| 25
Krichenbauer] sbk 01:40.976 [ 00:00.018 | 00:06.075| 00:04.001 | 00:05.203 | 00:02.384| 35
VeselakD sbk 01:41.064 [ 00:00.087 | 00:06.162 | 00:03.913 | 00:05.290 | 00:02.297 | 32
RauchA sbk 01:41.146 [ 00:00.082 | 00:06.245| 00:03.831 | 00:05.373 | 00:02.214| 20
WeberK sbk 01:41.380 [ 00:00.233 | 00:06.478 | 00:03.597 | 00:05.606 | 00:01.981 24
Kadl¢ikV ssp 01:41.422 [ 00:00.041 | 00:06.520 | 00:03.555| 00:04.408 | 00:02.920 | 42
P54468280624725 [ prueba 01:42.496 [ 00:01.073 | 00:07.594 | 00:02.482 | 00:07.594 | 00:09.355 15
SantIR nbk2 01:43.930 [ 00:01.434 | 00:09.029 | 00:01.047 | 00:00.000 | 00:00.000 | 23
BayerR sbk 01:45.110 | 00:01.179| 00:10.208 | 00:00.131| 00:09.336 | 00:01.748 | 45
ZieglerP ssp 01:50.392 [ 00:05.282 | 00:15.490 | 00:05.414 | 00:13.378 | 00:06.049| 34
P106440 prueba 01:52.631 [ 00:02.238 | 00:17.729 | 00:07.652| 00:17.729 | 00:00.779 14
SchneckP sbk 01:52.637 [ 00:00.006 | 00:17.736| 00:07.659 | 00:16.864 | 00:09.276 17
MulacM sbk 01:54.919  00:02.281 | 00:20.017 | 00:09.941 | 00:19.145| 00:11.557| 30
PokornyJ ssp 01:57.195 [ 00:02.275] 00:22.293 | 00:12.216 | 00:20.181 [ 00:12.851 44
MichnaL sbk 01:57.674 [ 00:00.479 | 00:22.772| 00:12.696 | 00:21.900 | 00:14.312 | 28
P103870600000000 | prueba 02:17.377{ 00:19.703 | 00:42.476 | 00:32.399 | 00:42.476 | 00:25.526 6
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